PowerB lock  Mic ro -Min ia tu re  5  Wat t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp l ies p w C  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE EUROPE: 353 51 561060
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
5 Watts Output Power
3.3VDC to 24VDC Single Outputs
Universal Input
3,000VAC Input to Output Isolation
EN55022 Class B EMI
Industrial Op. Temp (“E” Versions)
Model Number	 Output Voltage	 Output Amps	 Output Watts	 Size (inches)		  Efficiency
OPEN FRAME
PWC-3.3	 3.3 VDC	 1.25	 4.1W	 0.91 x 1.91 x 0.63		  65%
PWC-5	 5 VDC	 1	 5W	 0.91 x 1.91 x 0.63		  72%
PWC-12	 12 VDC	 0.42	 5W	 0.91 x 1.91 x 0.63		  73%
PWC-15	 15 VDC	 0.34	 5W	 0.91 x 1.91 x 0.63		  75%
PWC-24	 24 VDC	 0.23	 5W	 0.91 x 1.91 x 0.63		  76%
SIP STYLE OPEN FRAME
PWC-3.3S	 3.3 VDC	 1.25	 4.1W	 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51		  65%
PWC-5S	 5 VDC	 1	 5W	 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51		  72%
PWC-12S	 12 VDC	 0.42	 5W	 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51		  73%
PWC-15S	 15 VDC	 0.34	 5W	 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51		  75%
PWC-24S	 24 VDC	 0.23	 5W	 1.12 x 1.93 x 0.51		  76%
ENCAPSULATED
PWC-3.3E	 3.3 VDC	 1.25	 4.1W	 1 x 2 x 0.6		  65%
PWC-5E	 5 VDC	 1	 5W	 1 x 2 x 0.6		  72%
PWC-12E	 12 VDC	 0.42	 5W	 1 x 2 x 0.6		  73%
PWC-15E	 15 VDC	 0.34	 5W	 1 x 2 x 0.6		  75%
PWC-24E	 24 VDC	 0.23	 5W	 1 x 2 x 0.6		  76%
PWC-xx
PWC-xxS
PWC-xxE
PowerB lock  Mic ro -Min ia tu re  5  Wat t  Swi tch ing  Power  Supp l ies p w C  s e r i e s